2016 Fall Trout Stocking Plan

Lake Name County
Battle Ground Lake Clark
Klineline Pond Clark
Kress Lake Cowlitz
Sylvia, Lake Grays Harbor
Anderson Lake Jefferson
Gibbs Lake Jefferson
Leland Lake Jefferson
Teal Lake Jefferson
Beaver Lake King
Island Lake (Kitsap) Kitsap
Kitsap Lake Kitsap
Rowland Lake Klickitat
Fort Borst Park Pond Lewis
South Lewis Co. Pk. Pond Lewis

Fourth of July Lake Lincoln/Adams

Lincoln/Stevens/F

Franklin Roosevelt Lake erry
Isabella Lake Mason
Island Lake (Mason) Mason
Kokanee Lake Mason
Lost (Mason) Lake Mason
Nahwatzel Mason
Spencer Lake Mason
American Lake Pierce
Bonney Lake Pierce
Bradley Lake Pierce
Harts Lake Pierce
Kapowsin Lake Pierce
Tanwax Pierce
Campbell Skagit
Grandy Skagit
Hog Canyon Lake Spokane
Hatch Lake Stevens
Williams Lake Stevens
Black Lake Thurston
Lake St. Clair Thurston
Lawrence Lake Thurston
Long Lake Thurston
Long's Pond Thurston
Offutt Lake Thurston
Elton Pond North YAKIMA

Approx. stocking date

Nov. 21st -Nov

Nov. 21st -Nov

Nov. 21st -Nov
19-Sep

Nov. 21st-Nov.

Oct. 1st
Oct. 1st
Oct. 1st
Mid Oct.
Oct. 1st
Oct. 1st
Nov. 21st -Nov
Nov. 21st -Nov
Nov. 21st -Nov
May

May
Oct. 1st
Oct. 1st
Sept. 1st
Oct. 1st
Oct. 1st
Oct. 1st
Nov. 21st -Nov
Mid Oct.
Mid Oct.
Mid Oct.
Mid Oct.
Nov. 21st -Nov

. 23rd,
. 23rd,
. 23rd,

23rd

. 23rd,
. 23rd,
. 23rd,

. 23rd,

. 23rd,

early Oct.
early Oct.

May

May
October
Nov. 21st -Nov
Mid Oct.
Mid Oct.
Week of Nov
Mid Oct.
Nov. 21st -Nov
Nov. 21st -Nov

. 23rd,

17th

. 23rd,
. 23rd,

Approximate size
1.25 |bs each
1.25 |bs each
1.25 |bs each

1 lbs each
1 Ibs each
1 Ibs each
1 Ibs each
1 Ibs each
2 lbs each
1 Ibs each
1 Ibs each
1.25 |bs each
1.25 |bs each
1.25 |bs each
Fry and fingerlings

Fingerlings

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1.5 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each

1 Ibs each
1.5-2 pounds each
1.5-2 pounds each
Fry and fingerlings
Fry and fingerlings

0.33 Ibs each

1 lbs each

1 lbs each

1 lbs each

1 lbs each

1 lbs each

1 lbs each

.5 Ibs each

Number of Rainbow

Trout stocked
2000
2000
2000
500
1200
350
2000
150
2400
900
4760
2000
2000
2000
80000

750000
1100
2100
2400
2100
3600
4200
2000
100
400
350
625
1000
3600
600
15000
10000
3800
3000
425
400
1000
200
1000
2000



	For WEB and NR



